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Brian Aglukark <aglukark@nunavut.ca> Tue, Jun 24, 2014 at 4:02 PM
To: Phyllis Beaulieu <phyllis.beaulieu@nwb-oen.ca>, Valerie Kogvek <valerie.kogvek@nwb-oen.ca>, Veronica 
Connelly <vconnelly@kivalliqinuit.ca>
Cc: Jaida Ohokannoak <johokannoak@nirb.ca>, Info at NIRB <info@nirb.ca>, David Frenette 
<david.frenette@agnicoeagle.com>

Good afternoon, 

The Nunavut Planning Commission (NPC) reviewed the attached renewal/amendment application and has 
determined that it does not change the scope of the originally reviewed project to an extent that would 
warrant a further review by the NPC at this time.

I have attached the terms agreed to as part of the applicable conformity determination which must form 
part of any authorisation or permit issued for this project proposal.

Please ensure that any change in the scope of the project is forwarded to our office for further review. 

I have copied Nunavut Impact Review Board with this email for their information. 

Please contact me should you have any questions.

Mutna,

Brian Aglukark
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